
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Monica ROELING
TROL
Circuit : D70
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:49:46 (17'10"/km)

8/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:39:45
2. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:41:28
3. Lieve GEENS 0:41:58

1. 167 00:05:03 311m 16'14"/km
2. 193 00:06:39 00:11:42 351m 18'57"/km
3. 190 00:04:32 00:16:14 235m 19'17"/km
4. 191 00:04:00 00:20:14 223m 17'56"/km
5. 177 00:05:12 00:25:26 344m 15'07"/km
6. 178 00:04:42 00:30:08 253m 18'35"/km
7. 179 00:04:22 00:34:30 264m 16'32"/km
8. 203 00:05:21 00:39:51 215m 24'53"/km
9. 195 00:02:08 00:41:59 108m 19'45"/km

10. 40 00:04:56 00:46:55 296m 16'40"/km
11. 255 00:02:23 00:49:18 202m 11'48"/km
12. 999 00:00:28 00:49:46 95m 4'55"/km
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